
BOCA DEL INFIERNO
Valle de Hecho / 30.06.2019

详细评估
Iñaki, Alijostes
代表: Independiente
编号: 8

25K

参赛类别:
25k Vet A M

总时间: 3:40:26

线路中排名: 93 (of 164)
线路最佳成绩: 2:16:28
类别中排名: 48(of 72)
该项目最佳时间: 2:16:28

中途成绩
检查站

Sacadero
Gabardito
Santa Ana
META

分段
时间

1:16:14
1:23:17
19:02
41:53

名次
-

46
41
44
52

差值
-

29:03
28:38
7:38
18:44

名次
总成绩

90
75
88
102

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

29:03
28:38
7:47
18:44

总成绩
时间

2:00:09
2:19:11
3:40:26

名次
-

40
38
48

差值
-

39:16
46:49

1:23:58

名次
总成绩

72
70
93

总排名

差值
总成绩

39:16
46:49

1:23:58

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


