

Iñaki, Alijostes □□□: 3:40:26

□□: Independiente

□□: 8

25K 00 164)

□□□□□□: 2:16:28

____: 48(of 72)

25k Vet A M

		-	-				-	-		
Sacadero	1:16:14	46	29:03	90	29:03					
Gabardito	1:23:17	41	28:38	75	28:38	2:00:09	40	39:16	72	39:16
Santa Ana	19:02	44	7:38	88	7:47	2:19:11	38	46:49	70	46:49
META	41:53	52	18:44	102	18:44	3:40:26	48	1:23:58	93	1:23:58

Timing by SPORTident